
 

December 2015 / Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1December 
2015 / Clay Target Nation   Page 1 of 1 

MICHIGAN 

 
GRAND BLANC HUNTSMAN'S CLUB 
GRAND BLANC, MI 
12/5/2015 
NSCA CLASS SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NSCA CLASS 
SHOOT 
69 Attended 
CH MATT HOUTTEMAN 91 
M1 JOVAN M BLACKWELL 88 
M2 LESLIE HOUSLER 86 
M3 ALAN MCGEE 80 
M3 ARTHUR GOUDIE 80 
M3 DOUGLAS S VANDERHYDE 81 
M3 TOM TREFZER 80 
AA1 PAT HENYON 88 
AA2 LARRY LAXTON 86 
AA3 GERALD L PERZYK 85 
AA3 MATT LITTLE 83 
AA3 MICHAEL A OAKLEY 83 
AA3 STEVE STRAUB 83 
B1 NEAL BAUDER 84 
B2 ADAM WISE 82 
B3 JAMES NIERZWICK 73 
C1 GARY ISAAC - JR 66 
C1 LEE HERMANSON 67 
C1 NIEL E STOPPA 66 
C1 THOMAS ELSNER 66 
D1 DAVID HIEMSTRA 72 
D1 ISAAC WATTS 66 
D1 NEIL A RUMSCHLAG 66 
E1 BENJAMIN K MCLAIN 68 
E2 MATTHEW D SOULLIERE 67 
E2 ROGER BOLTHOUSE 66 
E2 TIMOTHY D ROMBACH 66 
VTCH PAT HENYON 88 
VTRU LESLIE HOUSLER 86 
VT3 ALAN MCGEE 80 
VT3 KIRK TODD 80 
VT3 MATT LITTLE 83 
VT3 MICHAEL A OAKLEY 83 
VT3 NEAL BAUDER 84 
VT3 STEVE STRAUB 83 
SVCH LARRY LAXTON 86 
SVRU ARTHUR GOUDIE 80 
SVRU GERALD L PERZYK 85 
SVRU TOM TREFZER 80 
LYCH MARY JO BIRKA 70 
LYRU JOYCE HOUTTEMAN 56 
LY3 SUSAN L WEILER 24 
 
SEAWAY GUN CLUB 
MUSKEGON, MI 
12/5/2015 
NSCA CLASS SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NSCA CLASS 
SHOOT 
7 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL DYKSTRA 63 
A1 STU JALVING 66 
B1 EDWARD L SKINNER 66 
B1 KENNETH MEYERS 66 
E1 BRIAN D WHEAT 68 
E2 LARRY JACKSON 46 
 
PINE RIDGE SPORTING CLAYS, LLC 
SHELBY, MI 
12/12/2015 
NSCA CLASS SHOOT 

 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NSCA CLASS 
SHOOT 
19 Attended 
CH LESLIE HOUSLER 91 
M2 CARL MCCLAIN 84 
M2 DONALD C ROMBACH 84 
AA1 ROGER RICHMOND 83 
AA2 MARK PLEWA 80 
AA3 LARRY LAXTON 77 
A1 JAMES KRALIK 88 
A2 EDWARD H CARNAHAN 87 
A3 DAVID DRAKE 83 
A4 STU JALVING 82 
B1 BRYAN C EVANS 85 
B2 EDWARD L SKINNER 79 
C1 STEPHEN D SAYLOR 74 
C2 DON FRAZIER 65 
D1 ANTHONY F ASTUCCIO 68 
D2 THOM BURNS 67 
E1 BRIAN D WHEAT 78 
E2 TIMOTHY D ROMBACH 75 
E3 LARRY JACKSON 69 
 


